25 Vidhishree Agarwal 26,666   0.0705  -  - 26,666   0.0705 -   -

Annexure 1  to Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Sl No Pre% Post% % of Paid Up
Capital

Name of acquirers, transferors and person
acting in concert

 Before the acquisition under
consideration, holding of

 After the acquisition/transfer,
holding of

Page 2 of 2

Pre Purchase  Sale Post Encumbered
 No. of Shares  No. of Shares  No. of Shares

Sl No Pre% Post% % of Paid Up
Capital

Name of acquirers, transferors and person
acting in concert

 Before the acquisition under
consideration, holding of

 After the acquisition/transfer,
holding of

26 Shobhana Agarwal 20,000   0.0528  -  - 20,000   0.0528 -   -
27 Abhishek Agarwal 5,266   0.0139  -  - 5,266   0.0139 -   -
28 Kusum Agarwal 2,266   0.0060  -  - 2,266   0.0060 -   -
29 Avishi Sureka 333   0.0009  -  - 333   0.0009 -   -
30 Jyoti Goenka 333   0.0009  -  - 333   0.0009 -   -
31 Mansi Agarwal 333   0.0009  -  - 333   0.0009 -   -
32 Nimisha Goenka 166   0.0004  -  - 166   0.0004 -   -
33 Rashmi Goenka 166   0.0004  -  - 166   0.0004 -   -
34 Sashwat Goenka 166   0.0004  -  - 166   0.0004 -   -
35 Shreya Goenka 166   0.0004  -  - 166   0.0004 -   -
36 Yogesh Goenka 133   0.0004  -  - 133   0.0004 -   -
37 Sachin Goenka 133   0.0004  -  - 133   0.0004 -   -
38 Vibhash Vardhan Agarwal 104   0.0003  -  - 104   0.0003 -   -
39 Jayant Goenka 103   0.0003  -  - 103   0.0003 -   -
40 PAN Emami Cosmed Limited (Formerly

Midkot Investments Private Limited) 36,143   0.0955  -  -
36,143   0.0955 -   -

41 Emami Paper Mills Limited 833   0.0022  -  - 833   0.0022 -   -
42 Emami Frank Ross Limited 333   0.0009  -  - 333   0.0009 -   -

Transferor ('C)
43 Diwakar Finvest Private Limited 1,08,48,318   28.6660  - 2,33,162   1,06,15,156 28.0499 -   -

Total (A+B+C) 2,40,14,150   63.4558   2,33,162   2,33,162   2,40,14,150   63.4558   -   -

for and on behalf of Promoter & Promoter group of Emami Realty Ltd.

-------------------------------------------------------
Priti A Sureka
(Signature)
Date: 14.06.2024
Place: Kolkata

	Annexure-1.pdf
	Annexure 1

		2024-06-14T12:01:01+0530
	PRITI A SUREKA